ST9038 ST9038

Enrollment and Review Change to LB316

Introduced by Enrollment and Review Committee: Nordquist, 7, Chairperson

The following changes, required to be reported for publication in the Journal, have been made:

- 1. In the Standing Committee amendments, AM890, on page 2, line 24, "(2)(j)" has been struck and "(2)(k)" inserted.
- 2. In the E & R amendments, ER8115, on page 1, line 9, "and 85-415" has been struck and "85-415, and 85-421" inserted; and in line 10 "and 71-8805" has been struck and "71-8805, and 77-2602.04" inserted.

(signed) Jeremy Nordquist, Chairperson